Hildesheimer Rose BETA 2.303 25.01.2017

1 von 1

Details Mannschaften und Schitzen
Jahr:

Disziplin: LG-Dreistellung

Klasse: Jug/JunB

Gruppe:

2014/15

01

Platz | Verein

MNr. | DG1

DG2

DG3

DG4

DG5 | S.10er

Summe

1 SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen

551,0

570,0

525,0

266,0

1.646,0

Platz

Name

Vorname

Geb.

Verein

MaNr

DG1

DG2

DG3

DG4

DG5

S. 10er

Summe

Heise

Dominik

05.1999

SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen

551,0

570,0

525,0

266,0

1.646,0

https://rose.dt-edv.de/

02.04.2017 10:50



