Hildesheimer Rose BETA 2.303 25.01.2017 https://rose.dt-edv.de/

Details Mannschaften und Schützen

Disziplin:	LG-Dreistellung	Jahr:	2014/15		
Klasse:	Jug/JunB	Grupp	01		

Platz	Verein	MNr.	DG1	DG2	DG3	DG4	DG5	S.10er	Summe
1	SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen	I	551,0	570,0	525,0			266,0	1.646,0

Pla	tz Name	Vorname	Geb.	Verein	MaNr	DG1	DG2	DG3	DG4	DG5	S. 10er	Summe
1	Heise	Dominik	05.1999	SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen		551.0	570.0	525.0			266.0	1.646.0

1 von 1 02.04.2017 10:50